

Property Information		Request Information		Update Information
File#:	1111111111	Requested Date:	01/07/2025	Update Requested:
Owner:	CHARGER PROPRTY MANAGEMENT LLC	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	17 Lo Presto Ave	Date Completed:	01/07/2025	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):	:	
City, State Zip: Hillsdale, MI 49242		# of Parcel(s):	1	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per City of Hillsdale Department of Zoning there are No Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: City of Hillsdale

Payable: 97 N. Broad St. Hillsdale, MI 49242

Business# 517-437- 6443

PERMITS Per Hillsdale County Building Department there are No Open/Pending/ Expired Permit on this property.

Collector: Hillsdale County

Payable: 33 McCollum St Ste 102, Hillsdale, MI 49242

Business# 517-437-4130

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Hillsdale County Treasurer's Office there are No Special Assessments/Liens due on the property

Collector: Hillsdale County

Payable: 33 McCollum St Ste 102, Hillsdale, MI 49242

Business# 517-437-4700

DEMOLITION No

UTILITIES WATER & SEWER

Account #:013549 Payment Status: Paid Status: Pvt & Lienable Amount: \$0.00 Good Thru: 01/15/2025 Account Active: Yes

Collector: City of Hillsdale Board of Public Utilities Payable Address: 45 Monroe St. Hillsdale, MI 49242

Business # 517-437-3387

 $\label{toprovide} \textbf{UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED.}$

GARBAGE

GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN.

1111111111 Page 1 Tuesday, January 7th 2025